THE CONE WARS

Salina Region SCCA ~ October 10, 2021 ~ Berkley Family Recreational Area, Salina, Ks.

Class Driver Car Make Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best

SS +  Mike Alberding 157 2007 Chevrolet Z06 ~ 54.804 53.408 52.39%4 51.820 52.682 51.820
CS + Chandler Brown 19 1998 BMW M Roadster D.N.F. 63.568 56.774 57.224+1 b54.675+1  56.675
DS + Tim Nicholson 189 2019 Subaru WRX STi 60.035 51.777 56.837+1  55.192 54.470+1  55.192
DS Rick Nicholson 26 2020 Subaru WRX  62.782 62.355 58.939+1  60.835 59.523+1  60.835
ES + Theresa Walton 99 1999 Mazda Miata D.N.F. D.N.F. 53.108 52.316 59.212+1  52.316
ES Henry Brillhart 48 1999 Mazda Miata 54.021 54.716+1 54.801+1 55.885+2  D.N.F. 54.021
ES Rocky Entriken 4 2000 Mazda Miata 55.807 57.107 56.865+1 56.619+1  D.N.F. 55.807
ESL + Sharon Brillhart 28 2003 Toyota MR2 53.958 54.855+1  54.193 53.539 53.510 53.510
FSL + Kim Hoetmer 77 2009 Dodge Challenger D.N.F. 87.438 D.N.F. 72.205 D.N.F. 72.205
GS + Dennis Smith 77 2015Ford Focus ST  54.360+2  55.384+1  54.228 54.762 53.840+1  54.228
GS Wesley Burt 17 2018 Honda CivicSi  D.N.F. 62.178 61.949 61.155+1  61.246 61.246
GSL + Nancy Smith 77 2015Ford Focus ST~ 59.837 56.549 56.105 55.339 55.883 55.339
HS + Don Herrick 8 2015 Ford Fiesta ST  57.463 55.503 55.082 53.465 53.609+1  53.465
HS + Monte Rans 52 2013 Mini Cooper 53.959 54.443+1  53.907 53.125+1  53.980 53.907
HS Tristan Kohl 23 2006 Mazda 3 63.993+1  63.684 60.171+4  61.137 60.483+1  61.137
HS Jason Rash 13 2010 Toyota Yaris 63.702 63.789 63.188+2  D.N.F. 62.542 62.542
STU + Andlee Phengphachanh 23 1988 Toyota Celica Alltrac 56.260 55.218+1 54.050+2 54.024+1  D.N.F. 56.024
STX +Ashton King 20 2014 Scion FR-S 65.376 62.142 D.N.F. 62.052+1  60.875 60.875
STH + Joshua Huff 70 2010 Volkswagen GTl 56.303 55.042 53.053 53.439 53.510 53.053
STH Jacob Orlowski 170 2010 Volkswagen GTI 66.870+3  58.750+5 56.491+2  D.N.F. 51.543+1  53.543
STH Clinton Boling 68 2018 Ford Fiesta ST  61.213 56.909+1  54.679 53.774 53.277+2  53.774
CAMC « Connor Davis 44 2001 Ford Mustang ~ 63.418 59.545 D.N.F. 59.413 59.431 59.413
CAMC Ethan Gibbs 6 2005 Ford Mustang GT 90.510 78.808 69.033 65.446 62.500 62.500
CAMT « Robert Clapp 81 1981 CamaroZ-28  55.273 54.154 53.056 53.328+1  52.708 52.708
CAMT Travis Smith 69 1996 Mustang Cobra 66.999+2  62.003+2  60.404+4  57.881 56.975+1  57.881
XA + Aaron Nagy 12015 BMW M235i xDrive 66.570 61.737 58.794 58.172 57.243 57.243
XB + Kale Morris 24 2001 Mazda Miata 57.860 D.N.F. 52.203 55.794+1 51475 51.475
DSP + Philip Richards 38 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX100.826 87.891 72.141 68.921 68.920 68.920
FSP * R Abner Perney 62 2001 Mazda Protege MP3 79.452+1  57.398 57.001 57.352 57.927+2  57.001
FSP Aaron Alnutt 44 2016 Volkswagen GTl 65.998 60.803 60.119 58.742 58.050 58.050
AM +  Artt Mann 72 2018 Dwarfmann Dwarf Mod74.869 66.738 D.N.S D.N.S D.N.S 66.738
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Driver Class
Theresa Walton es
Don Herrick hs
Monte Rans hs
Sharon Brillhart esl
Mike Alberding sS
Henry Brillhart es
Dennis Smith gs
Robert Clapp camt
Joshua Huff sth
Jacob Orlowski sth
Clinton Boling sth
Nancy Smith gsl
Kale Morris xb
Rocky Entriken es
Tim Nicholson ds
Chandler Brown cs
Andlee Phengphachanh  stu

R Abner Perney fsp
Travis Smith camt
Tristan Kohl hs
Aaron Alnutt fsp
Aaron Nagy xa
Connor Davis camc
Wesley Burt gs
Jason Rash hs
Rick Nicholson ds
Ashton King stx
Ethan Gibbs camc
Philip Richards dsp

Kim Hoetmer fsl
Artt Mann am

Index
*0.793
*0.782
*0.782
*0.793
*0.823
*0.793
*0.794
*0.817
*0.813
*0.813
*0.813
*0.794
*0.858
*0.793
*0.807
*0.809
*0.828
*0.825
*0.817
*0.782
*0.825
*0.846
*0.818
*0.794
*0.782
*0.807
*0.816
*0.818
*0.842
*0.806
*1.000

Time
52.316
53.465
53.907
53.510
51.820
54.021
54.228
52.708
53.053
53.543
53.774
55.339
51.475
55.807
55.192
56.675
56.024
57.001
57.881
61.137
58.050
57.243
59.413
61.246
62.542
60.835
60.875
62.500
68.920
72.205
66.738

PAX
41.486
41.809
42.155
42.433
42.647
42.838
43.057
43.062
43.132
43.530
43.718
43.939
44.165
44.254
44.539
45.850
46.387
47.025
47.288
47.809
47.891
48.427
48.599
48.629
48.907
49.093
49.674
51.125
58.030
58.197
66.738
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